

Order Below Exh. No. 1

Issue summons to defendants.

Date : 24.12.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 448/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 2

VP filed.

Date : 24.12.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 3

LOD Seen.

Date : 24.12.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 448/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 4

Address pursis seen.

Date : 24.12.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 5

Issue notice to defendant.

Date : 24.12.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 6

Affidavit of exh. 5 read and recorded.

Date : 24.12.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 7

Affidavit of plaint read and recorded.

Date : 24.12.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 8

No caveat and No pending suit affidavit read and recorded.

Date : 24.12.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad