

RCS - 448/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 17

V.P. Filed.

Date : 15.01.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 18

Def.No.3 filed adjournment application for filing W.S. and say-
Adjournment granted.

Date : 15.01.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 19

Def.NO.3 filed address pursis- Address pursis seen.

Date : 15.01.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad