

Order Below Exh. No. 21

W.S. and say of def.NO.3- Read and Recorded.

Date : 06.03.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 22

Affidavit of exh. 21- Read and Recorded.

Date : 06.03.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad