

Order Below Exh. No. 23

Def.NO.5 filed V.P. - Filed.

Date : 17.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 24

-Def.No.2(2) and 2(3) filed V.P. - Filed.

Date : 17.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 25

Def.No.2(2) and 2(3) filed address pursis-seen.

Date : 17.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 26

The application is filed by Def.No.2(2) and 2(3) for adjournment to file W.S and say. Hence, application is allowed subject to limitation.

Date : 17.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad