

Order Below Exh. No. 28

Defendant No.2 filed delay application-Other side to say.

Date : 28.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 29

Affidavit of Exh.28- Read and recorded.

Date : 28.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 30

Plaintiff filed say on Exh. 28- Read and recorded.

Date : 28.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 31

Plaintiff filed V.P.- filed.

Date : 28.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 32

Plaintiff filed written argument on status quo application-Seen.

Date : 28.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 33

Plaintiff filed compliance pursis- seen.

Date : 28.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 34

W.S. and say of Def.No.2- Read and recorded.

Date : 28.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 35

Affidavit of exh. 34- Read and recorded.

Date : 28.04.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad